10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Arrowhead Reg Med Ctr

Armc Chief Financial Officer

Armc Chief Operating Officer

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Nurse Supervisor

Chief Nursing Officer

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse llI-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Rn Case Manager-Per Diem

Nurse Manager

Mental Health Nurse Il

Chief Medical Informtn Officer

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Total Wages

$326,009

$215,235

$212,722

$211,424

$188,556

$166,966

$160,351

$158,545

$158,097

$157,243

$157,110

$157,050

$154,760

$150,367

$149,375

$145,175

$144,513

$143,447



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Nurse Supervisor

Mental Health Nurse Mgr-Armc

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse llI-Armc

Nurse Manager

Assoc Hosp Adm Professional Sv

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Assoc Hosp Adm Professional Sv

Nurse Manager

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

$141,771

$141,069

$140,331

$139,720

$139,378

$139,196

$138,843

$137,525

$136,880

$136,346

$135,815

$134,989

$134,789

$134,657

$131,944

$130,961

$130,340

$129,990



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Cont. Asst. Hosp. Admin-Fiscal

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Rn Case Manager-Per Diem

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Mental Health Nurse Mgr-Armc

Departmental Is Administrator

Registered Nurse llI-Armc

Mental Health Nurse Mgr-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Departmental Is Administrator

Cont. Asst. Hosp. Adm-Pnt Fisc

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

House Supervisor

Registered Nurse llI-Armc

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

$129,851

$129,033

$128,419

$127,782

$127,754

$127,142

$126,988

$125,998

$125,085

$125,053

$124,750

$124,173

$121,977

$121,973

$121,794

$121,213

$121,060

$120,368



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Clinical Nurse Specialist

Business Systems Analyst lI

Assistant Nurse Manager

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Assoc Hosp Adm Professional Sv

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Laboratory Technologist Il

Business Applications Manager

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse llI-Armc

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

$119,824

$119,398

$119,092

$119,040

$118,885

$118,774

$118,324

$118,152

$117,997

$117,772

$117,385

$117,238

$116,489

$116,075

$115,939

$115,261

$114,210

$114,112



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

House Supervisor

Assthospadmin-Nursingsvcs

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Assistant Nurse Manager

Supvg Laboratory Technologist

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Nurse Manager

Supvg Laboratory Technologist

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Assthospadm-Behavioralhealth

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

$113,993

$113,612

$113,386

$113,332

$113,294

$113,018

$112,998

$112,976

$112,844

$112,635

$112,348

$111,705

$111,406

$111,319

$110,837

$110,821

$110,774

$110,448



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Registered Nurse Il - Per Diem

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Business Applications Manager

Registered Nurse II-Armc

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse Case Manager

Registered Nurse II-Armc

First Five Contract Dentist

Registered Nurse llI-Armc

Registered Nurse II-Armc

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

$109,620

$109,460

$109,417

$109,347

$109,272

$109,228

$109,188

$109,078

$108,962

$108,608



