	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Arrowhead Reg Med Ctr		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$326,009
2.	Armc Chief Financial Officer		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$215,235
3.	Armc Chief Operating Officer		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$212,722
4.	Assistant Nurse Manager		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$211,424
5.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$188,556
6.	Nurse Supervisor		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$166,966
7.	Chief Nursing Officer		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$160,351
8.	Registered Nurse II-Armc		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$158,545
9.	Registered Nurse II-Armc		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$158,097
10.	Registered Nurse II-Armc		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$157,243
11.	Nurse Manager		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$157,110
12.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$157,050
13.	Rn Case Manager-Per Diem		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$154,760
14.	Nurse Manager		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$150,367
15.	Mental Health Nurse II		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$149,375
16.	Chief Medical Informtn Officer		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$145,175
17.	Nurse Manager		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$144,513
18.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$143,447

19.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$141,771
20.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$141,069
21.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$140,331
22.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$139,720
23.	Nurse Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$139,378
24.	Mental Health Nurse Mgr-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$139,196
25.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$138,843
26.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$137,525
27.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$136,880
28.	Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$136,346
29.	Assoc Hosp Adm Professional Sv	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$135,815
30.	Assistant Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$134,989
31.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$134,789
32.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$134,657
33.	Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$131,944
34.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$130,961
35.	Assoc Hosp Adm Professional Sv	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$130,340
36.	Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$129,990

37.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$129,851
38.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$129,033
39.	Cont. Asst. Hosp. Admin-Fiscal	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$128,419
40.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$127,782
41.	Rn Case Manager-Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$127,754
42.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$127,142
43.	Mental Health Nurse Mgr-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$126,988
44.	Departmental Is Administrator	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$125,998
45.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$125,085
46.	Mental Health Nurse Mgr-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$125,053
47.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$124,750
48.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$124,173
49.	Departmental Is Administrator	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$121,977
50.	Cont. Asst. Hosp. Adm-Pnt Fisc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$121,973
51.	Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$121,794
52.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$121,213
53.	House Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$121,060
54.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$120,368

55.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$119,824
56.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$119,398
57.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$119,092
58.	Clinical Nurse Specialist	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$119,040
59.	Business Systems Analyst III	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$118,885
60.	Assistant Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$118,774
61.	Assistant Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$118,324
62.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$118,152
63.	Assoc Hosp Adm Professional Sv	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$117,997
64.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$117,772
65.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$117,385
66.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$117,238
67.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$116,489
68.	Laboratory Technologist III	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$116,075
69.	Business Applications Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$115,939
70.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$115,261
71.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$114,210
72.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$114,112

73.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$113,993
74.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$113,612
75.	Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$113,386
76.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$113,332
77.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$113,294
78.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$113,018
79.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$112,998
80.	House Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$112,976
81.	Assthospadmin-Nursingsvcs	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$112,844
82.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$112,635
83.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$112,348
84.	Assistant Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$111,705
85.	Supvg Laboratory Technologist	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$111,406
86.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$111,319
87.	Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$110,837
88.	Supvg Laboratory Technologist	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$110,821
89.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$110,774
90.	Assthospadm-Behavioralhealth	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$110,448

91.	Registered Nurse II - Per Diem	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,620
92.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,460
93.	Business Applications Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,417
94.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,347
95.	Assistant Nurse Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,272
96.	Registered Nurse Case Manager	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,228
97.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,188
98.	First Five Contract Dentist	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$109,078
99.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$108,962
100.	Registered Nurse II-Armc	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$108,608